EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000   info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
SMD TYPE 'Q' Series 2 & 4 poles
Compact and light weight
Excellent shock and vibration resistance
Suitable for auto pick and place, solder reflow capable
Designed for mobile, wireless comms, pagers, cellular etc.

dB kHz dB kHz dB max. dB max. dB kHz Ohms//pF       Cc(pF)
21.4, 21.7, and 45.0MHz
PART NUMBER FORMAT
Example: 21MQ7.5A
Centre Frequency Code
 21M = 21.4MHz
 21.7M = 21.700MHz
 45M = 45.000MHz
Q: Package style 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.3mm SMD
Pass Bandwidth (at 3dB min.)
 7.5 = ±3.75kHz
 15 = ±7.5kHz
 30 = ±15kHz
Poles code
 A = 2 poles (1 piece)
 B = 4 poles (2 pieces)
Pad Connections
2 Pole:    4 Pole:
Pads 3 and 6: MCF in/out  Pads 3, 6: MCF in/out
Pads 1, 2, 4, 5: Metal lid grounding Pads 1, 4: Metal lid grounding